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Direction
Bumstead Rd at Wisdom Way — Alice Street Stop 100 at 
Albert St

51 stops

Open route schedule

Bumstead Rd at Wisdom Way

Julie St at Bumstead Road

Julie St at Brabham Park

Julie St at Wallace Street

Augusta St at Pinnington Park

Augusta St at Trulson Drive

Augusta St at Crestmead Primary School

Augusta St at Crestmead Park

Waratah Dr at Ramin Street

Waratah Dr at Myall Street

Waratah Dr at Forestwood Street

Waratah Dr at Whiteman Street

Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden Works Depot

Muchow Rd near Moffatt Rd

Muchow Rd at Carnation Street

Muchow Rd at Clearview Street

Logan Reserve Rd near Hydrangea St

Beutel St at Lexham St

Beutel St at Tygum Road

Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary

Allora St at John St

Route schedule
Bumstead Rd at Wisdom Way — Alice Street Stop 100 at 
Albert St

Monday 05:48-07:45

Tuesday 05:48-07:45

Wednesday 05:48-07:45

Thursday 05:48-07:45

Friday 05:48-07:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bumstead Rd at Wisdom Way

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Allora St near Glenda St

Short St at Allora Street

Haig Rd at Phie Street

Haig Rd at Crestview Street

Haig Rd at Webb Road

Haig Rd at Sarah Street

Haig Rd at Omalley Street

Station Rd at Haig Street

Station Rd near Montecarlo Cl

Station Rd near Jellicoe St

Kingston Rd at Gould Adams Park

Kingston Rd at Augustus Street

Kingston Rd at Edith Street

Kingston Rd at Market Square

Kingston Rd at Jean Street

Kingston Rd near Pilbi St

Kingston Rd at Woodridge Adventure Park

Park Rd at Kookaburra Park

Park Rd at Logan Palms

Pacific Hwy at Park Road

Pacific Hwy at Moss Street

Springwood station, platform 1

Rochedale station, platform 1

Eight Mile Plains station, platform 1

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 1

Griffith University station, platform 1

Buranda busway, platform 1

Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St



Edward Street Stop 145

Alice Street Stop 100 at Albert St



Direction
Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St — Bumstead Rd 
at Wisdom Way

52 stops

Open route schedule

Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St

Edward Street Stop 145

Alice Street Stop 100 at Albert St

Buranda busway, platform 2

Griffith University station, platform 2

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 2

Eight Mile Plains station, platform 2

Rochedale station, platform 2

Springwood station, platform 1

Pacific Hwy at Moss Street

Park Rd at Watland Street

Park Rd at Logan Palms

Park Rd at Kookaburra Park

Kingston Rd at Woodridge Adventure Park

Kingston Rd at Akora Street

Kingston Rd near Paradise Rd

Kingston Rd at Market Square

Kingston Rd at Edith Street

Kingston Rd at Augustus Street

Kingston Rd at Gould Adams Park

Station Rd at Jellicoe Street

Station Rd near Montecarlo Cl

Station Rd at Haig Road

Haig Rd at Omalley Street

Route schedule
Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St — Bumstead Rd 
at Wisdom Way

Monday 16:30-18:30

Tuesday 16:30-18:30

Wednesday 16:30-18:30

Thursday 16:30-18:30

Friday 16:30-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Haig Rd at Sarah Street

Haig Rd at Webb Road

Haig Rd at Crestview Street

Haig Rd at Phie Street

Short St at Allora St

Allora St near Glenda St

Allora St at John St

Kingston Rd at Waterford West Primary

Beutel St at Tygum Road

Beutel St at Lexham St

Logan Reserve Rd near Hydrangea St

Muchow Rd near Clearview St

Muchow Rd at Carnation Street

Muchow Rd near Moffatt Rd

Chambers Flat Rd at Marsden High School

Chambers Flat Rd at Oakwood Drive

Waratah Dr at Whiteman Street

Waratah Dr at Forestwood Street

Waratah Dr at Myall Street

Waratah Dr at Ramin Street

Augusta St at Crestmead Park

Augusta St at Crestmead Primary School

Augusta St at Trulson Drive

Augusta St at Pinnington Park

Julie St at Wallace Street

Julie St at Brabham Park

Julie St at Bumstead Road

Bumstead Rd at Wisdom Way



561 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Logan City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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